GYMNASTICS

Acrobatics SunS3 - Bronze G1

Rk. Name

Liza Ilvanova
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

Mia Stepien

Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

a Leia Celiadin
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and

Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2
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8.300

8.150

7.750

Aspire Club Competition January 2026
24/01/2026 - 25/01/2026

P Total

- 8.300

- 8.150

- 7.750
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Cyve Aspire Club Competition January 2026

24/01/2026 - 25/01/2026
Y

Acrobatics SunS3 - Silver G1

Rk. Name E P Total

Asiya Dewji 8.100 - 8.100
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

Faia Schlott 8.050 - 8.050
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

- Nuria Qadir - - DNS

Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2
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Cyve Aspire Club Competition January 2026

o[ 24/01/2026 - 25/01/2026
Y

Acrobatics SunS3 - Silver G2

Rk. Name E P Total

Orla Keynes-Philip 8.800 - 8.800
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

Ella Reisenhofer 8.600 - 8.600
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

a Sara Kinkead 8.450 - 8.450

Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2
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GYMNASTICS

Acrobatics SunS3 - Gold G1

Rk. Name

Julija Goliskina
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

Laila Mostafa Shawki
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

a Sophie El Asir
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and

Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2
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8.550

8.150

7.850

Aspire Club Competition January 2026
24/01/2026 - 25/01/2026

P Total

- 8.550

- 8.150

- 7.850
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GYMNASTICS

Acrobatics SunS3 - Gold G2

Rk. Name

Judy El Amine
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

Nahia Datsa Pinillos
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

- Siena Rose
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

- Yasmin El Gendy
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2
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7.850

7.800

Aspire Club Competition January 2026
24/01/2026 - 25/01/2026

P Total

- 7.850

- 7.800

- DNS

- DNS
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GYMNASTICS

Acrobatics SunS3 - Gold G3

Rk. Name

Alana Ahmedova
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

Soraya Joshi
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

a Sarvar Ghisvand
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2
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8.750

8.550

6.950

Aspire Club Competition January 2026
24/01/2026 - 25/01/2026

P Total

- 8.750

- 8.550

- 6.950
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GYMNASTICS

Aik\

Acrobatics SunS3 - Gold G4

Rk. Name

Neja Kralj
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

Charlotte Mary Brian
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

a Sakina Dewji
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2
- Ayesha El Gendy

Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2
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8.450

8.350

8.100

Aspire Club Competition January 2026
24/01/2026 - 25/01/2026

P Total

- 8.450

- 8.350

- 8.100

- DNS
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GYMNASTICS

Acrobatics SunS3 - Gold G5

Rk. Name

Malak Hegab
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

Maria Abou Ghanem
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

Paige Mason
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

4 Mihika Shrivastava
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2
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8.700

8.450

8.450

8.000

Aspire Club Competition January 2026
24/01/2026 - 25/01/2026

P Total

- 8.700

- 8.450

- 8.450

- 8.000
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ﬁ;(y Aspire Club Competition January 2026

GYMNASTICS

) 24/01/2026 - 25/01/2026
Y

Acrobatics SunS3 - Platinum G1

Rk. Name E P Total

Rihanna Khoufache 9.000 - 9.000
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

Leela Reisenhofer 8.850 - 8.850
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

a Constance Ainger 8.700 - 8.700
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

4 Leila Keynes-Philip 8.550 - 8.550
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

5 Maya Safaie 8.450 - 8.450

Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2
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ﬁ;(y Aspire Club Competition January 2026

GYMNASTICS

) 24/01/2026 - 25/01/2026
Y

Acrobatics SunS3 - All Silver Participants

Rk. Name E P Total

Orla Keynes-Philip 8.800 - 8.800
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

Ella Reisenhofer 8.600 - 8.600
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

a Sara Kinkead 8.450 - 8.450

Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

4 Asiya Dewji 8.100 - 8.100
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

5 Faia Schlott 8.050 - 8.050
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

- Nuria Qadir - - DNS

Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2
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GYMNASTICS

Acrobatics SunS3 - All Gold Participants

Rk. Name

Alana Ahmedova
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

Malak Hegab
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

Soraya Joshi
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and

Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

Julija Goliskina
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

5= Neja Kralj
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

5= Paige Mason
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

5= Maria Abou Ghanem
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

8 Charlotte Mary Brian
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

9 Laila Mostafa Shawki
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

10 Sakina Dewji
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

1" Mihika Shrivastava
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

12= Sophie El Asir
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

12=  Judy El Amine
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

14 Nahia Datsa Pinillos
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

15 Sarvar Ghisvand
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

- Yasmin El Gendy
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2
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8.750

8.700

8.550

8.550

8.450

8.450

8.450

8.350

8.150

8.100

8.000

7.850

7.850

7.800

6.950

Aspire Club Competition January 2026

24/01/2026 - 25/01/2026

Total

8.750

8.700

8.550

8.550

8.450

8.450

8.450

8.350

8.150

8.100

8.000

7.850

7.850

7.800

6.950

DNS
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Rk.
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GYMNASTICS

Name

Ayesha El Gendy
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

Siena Rose
Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and
Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2

Aspire Club Competition January 2026
24/01/2026 - 25/01/2026

P Total

- DNS

- DNS
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