

Acrobatics SunS3 - Bronze G1

Rk.	Name	E	P	Total
1	Liza Ivanova Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.300	-	8.300
2	Mia Stepien Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.150	-	8.150
3	Leia Celiadin Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	7.750	-	7.750

Acrobatics SunS3 - Silver G1

Rk.	Name	E	P	Total
1	Asiya Dewji Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.100	-	8.100
2	Faia Schlott Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.050	-	8.050
-	Nuria Qadir Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	-	-	DNS

Acrobatics SunS3 - Silver G2

Rk.	Name	E	P	Total
1	Orla Keynes-Philip Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.800	-	8.800
2	Ella Reisenhofer Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.600	-	8.600
3	Sara Kinkead Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.450	-	8.450

Acrobatics SunS3 - Gold G1

Rk.	Name	E	P	Total
1	Julija Goliskina Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.550	-	8.550
2	Laila Mostafa Shawki Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.150	-	8.150
3	Sophie El Asir Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	7.850	-	7.850

Acrobatics SunS3 - Gold G2

Rk.	Name	E	P	Total
1	Judy El Amine Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	7.850	-	7.850
2	Nahia Datsa Pinillos Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	7.800	-	7.800
-	Siena Rose Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	-	-	DNS
-	Yasmin El Gendy Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	-	-	DNS

Acrobatics SunS3 - Gold G3

Rk.	Name	E	P	Total
1	Alana Ahmedova Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.750	-	8.750
2	Soraya Joshi Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.550	-	8.550
3	Sarvar Ghisvand Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	6.950	-	6.950

Acrobatics SunS3 - Gold G4

Rk.	Name	E	P	Total
1	Neja Kralj Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.450	-	8.450
2	Charlotte Mary Brian Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.350	-	8.350
3	Sakina Dewji Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.100	-	8.100
-	Ayesha El Gendy Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	-	-	DNS

Acrobatics SunS3 - Gold G5

Rk.	Name	E	P	Total
1	Malak Hegab Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.700	-	8.700
2=	Maria Abou Ghanem Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.450	-	8.450
2=	Paige Mason Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.450	-	8.450
4	Mihika Shrivastava Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.000	-	8.000

Acrobatics SunS3 - Platinum G1

Rk.	Name	E	P	Total
1	Rihanna Khoufache Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	9.000	-	9.000
2	Leela Reisenhofer Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.850	-	8.850
3	Constance Ainger Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.700	-	8.700
4	Leila Keynes-Philip Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.550	-	8.550
5	Maya Safaie Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.450	-	8.450

Acrobatics SunS3 - All Silver Participants

Rk.	Name	E	P	Total
1	Orla Keynes-Philip Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.800	-	8.800
2	Ella Reisenhofer Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.600	-	8.600
3	Sara Kinhead Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.450	-	8.450
4	Asiya Dewji Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.100	-	8.100
5	Faia Schlott Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.050	-	8.050
-	Nuria Qadir Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	-	-	DNS

Acrobatics SunS3 - All Gold Participants

Rk.	Name	E	P	Total
1	Alana Ahmedova Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.750	-	8.750
2	Malak Hegab Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.700	-	8.700
3=	Soraya Joshi Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.550	-	8.550
3=	Julija Goliskina Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.550	-	8.550
5=	Neja Kralj Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.450	-	8.450
5=	Paige Mason Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.450	-	8.450
5=	Maria Abou Ghanem Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.450	-	8.450
8	Charlotte Mary Brian Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.350	-	8.350
9	Laila Mostafa Shawki Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.150	-	8.150
10	Sakina Dewji Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.100	-	8.100
11	Mihika Shrivastava Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	8.000	-	8.000
12=	Sophie El Asir Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	7.850	-	7.850
12=	Judy El Amine Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	7.850	-	7.850
14	Nahia Datsa Pinillos Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	7.800	-	7.800
15	Sarvar Ghisvand Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	6.950	-	6.950
-	Yasmin El Gendy Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	-	-	DNS

Rk.	Name	E	P	Total
-	Ayesha El Gendy Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	-	-	DNS
-	Siena Rose Aspire Rhythmic, Acrobatic and Trampoline Gymnastics DIP2	-	-	DNS